Exhibit A - Bid Proposal

City of Wheatland - Corp Yard Sinkhole Repair

BID FORM - BK Custom Concrete

CONSTRUCTION Qry UNITCOST TOTAL

1 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION 1 LS Phase 1 - Lump Sum

2 TRENCH SHORING AND BRACING 1 LS Phase 1 - Lump Sum

3 SHORE EXISTING BUILDING FOUNDATIONS 1 LS Phase 1 -Lump Sum

4 LOCATE EXISTING ABANDONED WELL 1 LS Phase 2**

5 EXTRACT LOOSE MATERIAL IN VOIDS 1 LS Phase 1 -Lump Sum

6 SLURRY BACKFILL WELL & VOIDS 30 cYy Phase 1 -Lump Sum

7a INJECTION GROUT CONC. BLDG. SLAB 15 CY Phase 2**
or7b |REMOVE AND REPLACE CONC. BLDG. SLAB 600 SF Phase 2**

8 REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT 1,400 SF Phase 2**

9 PREPARE SUBGRADE & REGRADE TO DRAIN 1,400 SF Phase 2**

10 ASPHALT PAVEMENT (4" THICK, 1/2" TYPE A) 34 TON Phase 2**

TOTAL

Written Amount:

Phase 1* $29,226.00

Twenty nine thousand two hundred twenty six and zero cents

* Phase 1 items as also indicated on attached BK Custom Concrete Proposal #1117.

** Phase 2 items to be accomplished by negotiated change order.

Submission Date: November 8, 2024

Company Name: BK Custom Concrete

Address: 4164 Markley Road, Yuba City, CA 95993

Phone No.: {530) 635-7046

Email: bksr_9@hotmail.com

CSLB License No(s).:

Bidder Signature: /cffb—’( 2




Proposal

Ca Lic #577085

i X023 1000029853

| for b
SN SR = 1'% Maiey o

Yuha City Ca 823023

ity of Wreatiand Pl Works.

ha o ey

1wy |

,chqmww _'
Location: 208 4th Bt Wheatlang Ca 84062 -
iPhn-' £5 Worwing Darys Oeiy) |
L= Rermove remaning ssohalt t0 open up the sxinting |
| sink ho |
= Remoe existirng et with sacuum sxcavation thut
|1 Unstadie andt taling inta sk holy

| = Secure south st comer of the founaatn with
 high strength grout $000 psil 1o stabsliize foudation
AT POO? 10 EXCRVaTn '
i-kwummmw |
I-smmmm-nmmmmmnuwc«y J
Managemant Teamn

Projection for Frase T comgsletion 5 warking days
Labor 160 hry O35 85<815,976.00 _
Etquigernt Riate $300 00 per day x5 days=82500.00 |
Matorial - Demo material oft haul 1o dump $50.00
or triier 100d

Sand Slurry back 1 material 2 sack cone |

| mix estymation 30 yards 812500 per yards .;

| 885000

Bt Jacks and cribbing material E
!mmmm_ 3

BKCC Signature: :







